
MCAS Schedule - Spring 2024

Grades 3 - 10

For Planning Purposes

Hosmer Cunniff Lowell WMS WHS

ELA
Tuesday, April 9
Thursday April 11

MATH
Thursday, May 7
Friday, May 8

SCIENCE
Tuesday, May 14
Thursday, May 15

ELA
Weds., April 3
Thurs., April 4

MATH
Weds., May 8
Thursday, May 9

SCIENCE
Thursday, May 16
Friday, May 17

ELA
Tuesday, April 9
Thursday, April 11

MATH
Tuesday, May 7
Thursday, May 9

SCIENCE (Gr 5)
Tuesday, May 14
Thursday, May 16

ELA
Tuesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 24

CIVICS
Tuesday, May 7
Thursday, May 8

MATH
Tuesday, May 14
Thursday, May 16

SCIENCE (Gr 8)
Tuesday, May 21
Wednesday, May 22

ELA
Tuesday, March 26
Wednesday, March 27

MATH
Tuesday, May 21
Wednesday, May 22

SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY &
ENGINEERING
Biology and Introductory
Physics or Chemistry and
Technology/Engineering:
Tuesday, June 4
Wednesday, June 5


